24V AC Power Supply for HVAC-1
Overview
PSU-24AC-DIN provides a 24V AC output for powering the HVAC-1.
With a 12VA output this is an ideal PSU where power isnt provided by
the fan coil itself.
PSU-24AC-DIN also incorporates fuse protection via a self resetting
fuse.
Specification
•	 Input: 240V AC
•	 Output: 24V AC
•	 Power Output: 12VA
•	 Operating Temperature: 0 to 50˚C
•	 Terminals: 1.0mm2 recommended 2.5mm2 max
•	 Dimensions: 90mm (H) x 53mm (W) x 58mm (D)
Order Code
PSU-24AC-DIN:  24V AC Power Supply for HVAC-1 fan coil controller.
Lighting Solutions
& Room Comfort Control
PSU-24AC-DIN
PSU-24AC-DIN  Rev5  1121
Changes to the products, to the information contained in this
document, and to prices are reserved; so are errors and omissions.
iLight is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
iLight
A brand of Signify
Usk House, Llantarnam Park
Cwmbran, NP44 3HD, UK
© 2022 Signify Holding
All Rights Reserved
Contact Us
+44 (0)1923 495495                    enquiries@iLight.co.uk                   www.iLight.co.uk